City of Perth Fee Structure (excluding GST)

- Certification Services for Building and Occupancy Compliance
- Certificates (includes all classes of buildings under the Building
- · Code of Australia from Class 1 to 10 inclusive).

Item	Description of service provided	Estimated value of works	Fee (\$) (inclusive GST)
1	Certificate of Design Compliance	From 0 to \$19,999	\$336
		\$20,000 to \$59,999	\$459.10
		\$60,000 to \$99,999	\$580.20
		\$100,000 and above	\$580.20 plus 0.1% of estimated value of works (\$1 in every \$1000)
2	Inspection service for Certificate of Construction Compliance, Building Compliance or miscellaneous inspections	Minimum fee	\$289.60
		Additional or aborted inspections	\$143.30/hour
		When inspection period exceeds 2 hours	\$143.30/ additional hour
		For applicant requests for inspections out of normal working hours	\$203.80/hour
3	Review of performance solutions	Minimum fee	\$287.60
		Where assessment period expected to exceed 2 hours	\$143.30/ additional hour
5	Building Surveying Consultancy		\$143.30/hourly or as agreed
6	Certificate of Building Compliance		\$143.30/hourly or as agreed